
Contacts

MAIN OFFICE
Marcela Moncloa- Assistant Principal: mmoncloa@hackensackschools.org
Mayra Hernandez- Administrative Assistant:
mayrahernandez@hackensackschools.org
Gabrielina Tineo- Administrative Assistant/School Registrar:
gtineo@hackensackschools.org
Office Phone:           201-353-5782
Office FAX:               201-353-5789

SCHOOL NURSE
Liliana Altamura: laltamura@hackensackschools.org
Nurse Phone: 201-353-5784
Hackensack Schools Phone: 201-646-8000

PRE-SCHOOL SUPPORT STAFF
Ms. Kristina Deak, Instructional Coach: kdeak@hackensackschools.org
Ms. Kasia Ferrone, Instructional Coach: kferrone@hackensackschools.org
Ashley Reddick, Community & Parent Involvement Specialist:
Preschool Intervention & Referral Team Specialist:

CHILD STUDY TEAM
Brandy Baucom, School Social Worker: bbaucom@hackensackschools.org
Diana Lizardo, School Psychologist: dlizardo@hackensackschools.org
Lori Nichols, LDTC: nichols@hackensackschools.org
Lori Ann Patel, Speech Therapist: lpatel@hackensackschools.org
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